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SIBYLS LONDON CHRISTMAS MEETING 
8 December 2022 

WITH CHRISTMAS DINNER 
And planned dates for 2023 

 
AT THIS MEETING WE WILL ALSO REVIEW THE 

FUTURE OF MEETINGS AT ST ANNES 
PLEASE ATTEND IF YOU CAN 

 
Please inform us AS SOON AS POSSIBLE on sibylslink@gmail.com 

if you plan to come, so that the appropriate booking can be made 
 

6:00 p.m. at St Anne’s Church, Dean Street, Soho. 
 
 

THESE ARE OPEN EVENTS FOR ALL TRANS PEOPLE, FRIENDS, 

SPOUSES AND SUPPORTERS. YOU DO NOT NEED TO BE A MEMBER 

OF THE SIBYLS TO COME 

 

Come in whatever role is convenient at the time 
 

After the service we will be going for Christmas Dinner to Bistro 1 
27 Frith Street Soho www.bistro1.co.uk 

 
During the intercessions we normally pray for those we know and also on 

behalf of others who would like our prayers. If you would like your name, or 
the name of someone you know to be included on the prayer list, please email 

me. Include any details you think appropriate. You can email us privately at 
sibylslink@gmail.com. (If you would like your request for prayers to be made 

available to the whole group, the Sibyls members can of course email the 
Sibyls email group instead) 

 
Details: 6:00 service at St Anne’s, 55 Dean Street, Soho W1D 6AF, 50 yards up 
on the left from Shaftesbury Avenue (it doesn’t look like a church but it is), and 

from about 6.30 a gathering at a Soho restaurant. 
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Sibyls Planned Dates for 2023 
  

Zoom Fellowship Meetings: all at 1900  
Wed 25 January  
Mon 27 February  

Fri 24 March  
Tue 25 April  
Thu 25 May  
Mon 26 Jun  
Tue 25 Jul  
Fri 25 Aug  

Mon 25 Sep  
Wed 25 Oct  
Mon 27 Nov  
Wed 20 Dec  

 
St Anne’s Meetings: all at 18:00  

Fri 10 Mar  
Mon 12 Jun  
Mon 11 Sep  

Fri 8 Dec  
 

Purley Chase  
10-12 November 
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